Name of Industrial Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
CapitalSource Bank

Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

Community Commerce Bank
Finance & Thrift Company

Fireside Bank

First Security Business Bank
Golden Security Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association

Location
Chula Vista
Los Angeles
Fountain Valley
Novato
Claremont
Porterville
Pleasanton
Orange
Rosemead
San Marcos

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of December 31, 2010

Assets

200,668
6,134,904
765,342
300,528
360,803
120,587
592,348
550,682
147,731
51,155

Loans &

Leases
187,154
3,777,974
666,878
250,122
279,385
88,823
381,305
164,797
119,425
27,637

Loan Loss
Reserve
5,403
124,878
18,090
3,941
10,183
2,163
43,748
3,271
4,121
2,620

Deposits
178,201
4,621,273
565,035
219,050
271,780
91,790
321,379
482,362
121,354
1,132

Capital

21,600
924,644
88,273
24,136
37,641
26,440
249,390
36,661
9,648
24,767

Net Income
2,204
51,615
3,196
2,242
276
1,912
14,054
4,234
(2,301)
2,502

ROA
1.10%
0.84%
0.42%
0.75%
0.08%
1.59%
2.37%
0.77%

-1.56%
4.89%

ROE
10.20%
5.58%
3.62%
9.29%
0.73%
7.23%
5.64%
11.55%
-23.85%
10.10%
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